writing by the Council; 

(i) British Transport Police; or 

(j) any other category that the HCA may from 

time to time approve 

in all cases being the main applicant for Affordable 
Housing such applicant having a maximum eligible 
household income of sixty-six thousand pounds 

(£66,000) to be eligible for consideration for 
Affordable Housing Dwellings of up to 2 bedrooms 
and a maximum eligible household income of eighty 

thousand pounds {£80,000) to be eligible for 
consideration for Affordable Housing Dwellings of 
more than 2 bedrooms in both cases or such other